2019-2020 Mankato Community Education & Recreation
WINTER VOLLEYBALL GAME SCHEDULE

COREC 3B
Teams Managers Phone
1. American Family Insurance Katie Faugstad 507-327-0508
2. Atomic Star Tavern-Danberry Jason Danberry 507-382-8711
3. Atomic Star Tavern-Hardtke Chris Hardtke 507-720-2916
4. Benny’'s Powersports Sarah Havens 507-382-0502
5.1SG Mallorie Malenke 507-461-7164
6. Jones Law Office Jen Thon 507-385-4488
7. JP-Fitness Chris Moret 507-381-5972
8. Lifeworks Chris Jensen 320-444-4680
9. Loose Moose Nuggets Rick Moore 507-381-7398
10. Volleybrawlers Abby Malterer 507-475-1278

FACILITY CODE = FR-Franklin Elementary BR-Bridges School ME-Mankato East High School LU-Lincoln Upper
LL-Lincoln Lower DM-Dakota Meadows EL-Eagle Lake Elementary RP-Rosa Parks Elementary PW-Prairie Winds Middle School

Wednesday, November 6 Wednesday, December 11 Wednesday, January 22

2 vs 1 FR 6:30 5 wvs 3 DMl 7:45 7 vs 5 RP1 6:15
6 vs 7 FR 7:30 6 vs 2 DMl 8:45 8 wvs 4 RP1 7:15
4 vs 9 FR 8:30 7 vs 10 FR 6:30 6 vs 1 RP1 8:15
5 vs 8 RP2 7:30 8 vs 9 FR 7:30 9 wvs 3 RP1 9:15
3 vs 10 RP2 8:30 4 vs 1 FR 8:30 10 vs 2 RP2 9:15
Wednesday, November 13 Wednesday, December 18 Wednesday, January 29

2 vs 3 DM2 6:30 4 vs 5 DM2 6:30 6 vs 7 DM1 6:30
10 vs 4 DM2 7:30 10 vs 8 DM2 7:30 2 vs 1 DM1 7:30
9 vs 5 DM2 8:30 2 vs 7 DM2 8:30 5 vs 8 DM1 8:30
8 vs 6 RP2 8:15 3 vs 6 RP1 6:15 4 vs 9 DM2 6:30
1 vs 7 RP2 9:15 1 vs 9 RP2 6:15 3 vs 10 DM2 7:30
Wednesday, November 20 Wednesday, January 8 Wednesday, February 5

6 vs 9 DM1 6:30 8 vs 2 RP2 6:15 2 vs 3 ME1 6:45
4 vs 2 DM1 7:30 5 wvs 1 RP2 7:15 8 vs 6 ME1 7:45
5 vs 10 DM1 8:30 9 wvs 10 RP2 8:15 1 vs 7 MEL 8:45
3 vs 1 ME2 7:45 6 vs 4 RP2 9:15 9 wvs 5 FR 6:30
7 vs 8 ME2 8:45 3 vs 7 ME1 6:45 10 vs 4 FR 7:30
Wednesday, December 4 Wednesday, January 15

10 vs 6 ME1 6:45 5 vs 6 DM2 6:30

2 vs 5 ME1 7:45 1 vs 10 DM2 7:30

3 vs 4 ME1 8:45 2 vs 9 DM?2 8:30

1 vs 8 BR 6:30 4 vs 7 LU 6:15

9 vs 7 BR 7:30 3 vs 8 FR 6:15

Playoffs begin the week following the last week of the regular season. All teams make the playoffs



